
 
Proposed Schedule of Board of Commissioners Regular Meetings 

Calendar Year 2026 

 

All meetings will start at 11:00 a.m. and will take place at 44 South Clinton 
Avenue, Trenton, New Jersey 08609 unless otherwise indicated. The agenda 
for meetings indicated with an asterisk (*) will be limited to new license 
applications and annual license renewals. 

 

 

Tuesday, January 13 (virtual)* 

Thursday, February 12 

Tuesday, March 31 

Thursday, April 23 (virtual)* 

Thursday, May 14 

Thursday, July 9 (virtual)* 

Thursday, August 6 

Thursday, September 17 (virtual)* 

Thursday, October 22 

Thursday, December 10 

 


